FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BCom - Computer Application
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MAJOR
BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAMEWORK
24UCA-DSC321
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2420088 ALEENA M EBY 492360181820 4 12 11.14 23 - - 0 23 24 29 - 29 56 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
2 U2420089 KARTHIKA SHAJI 465132900496 4 12 10.71 23 - - 0 23 24 22 - 22 56 45 80 6.0 B 24.0
3 U2420090 NIKHISHA NIDHIN 200186942717 4 12 11.36 23 - - 0 23 24 31 - 31 56 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
4 U2420091 SIVANI.R 432557497646 4 12 11.57 24 - - 0 24 24 40 - 40 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0
5 U2420093 ABHISHEK R 896895862812 4 12 11.57 24 - - 0 24 24 25 - 25 56 49 80 6.0 B 24.0
6 U2420094 ASHLIN ANIL 370302912155 4 12 11.14 23 - - 0 23 24 12 - 12 56 35 80 0.0 F 0.0
7 U2420095 SHANE MARIAN FRANCIS 790576684729 4 12 10.93 23 - - 0 23 24 20 - 20 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0
8 U2420096 VINAYAK A S 275818289265 4 12 11.36 23 - - 0 23 24 21 - 21 56 44 80 6.0 B 24.0
9 U2420097 ANNA BINU VIJAYA 495793583730 4 12 11.79 24 - - 0 24 24 45 - 45 56 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
10 U2420098 ANNA MOL M 346862300224 4 12 10.93 23 - - 0 23 24 29 - 29 56 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
11 U2420099 AVANTHIKA G R 964256979629 4 12 11.14 23 - - 0 23 24 13 - 13 56 36 80 0.0 F 0.0
12 U2420100 FATHIMA NAJEEM 563759741051 4 12 11.36 23 - - 0 23 24 34 - 34 56 57 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
13 U2420101 SAMVRITHA SURESH 553918382019 4 12 11.14 23 - - 0 23 24 38 - 38 56 61 80 8.0 A 32.0
14 U2420102 ABIDH THAJUDEEN 360165050290 4 12 10.71 23 - - 0 23 24 28 - 28 56 51 80 6.0 B 24.0
15 U2420103 ADITHYAN S 975376475800 4 12 10.93 23 - - 0 23 24 33 - 33 56 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
16 U2420104 AKBARSHA N 801274427686 4 12 10.71 23 - - 0 23 24 23 - 23 56 46 80 6.0 B 24.0
17 U2420105 ALBY.N.B 860950298395 4 12 10.71 23 - - 0 23 24 20 - 20 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0
18 U2420106 BHARATH BABU 190364259978 4 12 9.64 22 - - 0 22 24 10 - 10 56 32 80 0.0 F 0.0
19 U2420107 HARIKRISHNAN H L 186466770137 4 12 9.64 22 - - 0 22 24 21 - 21 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0
20 U2420108 MUBEEN N 103859032631 4 12 10.29 22 - - 0 22 24 12 - 12 56 34 80 0.0 F 0.0
21 U2420109 MUHAMMAD ADIL N 396748907160 4 12 10.29 22 - - 0 22 24 25 - 25 56 47 80 6.0 B 24.0
22 U2420110 MUHAMMED BASHEER A 337037226864 4 12 10.29 22 - - 0 22 24 22 - 22 56 44 80 6.0 B 24.0
23 U2420111 MUHAMMED SHEBIN S 777830524834 4 12 9.86 22 - - 0 22 24 5 - 5 56 27 80 0.0 F 0.0
24 U2420112 RAIHAN ANSAR 951045850211 4 12 9.64 22 - - 0 22 24 7 - 7 56 29 80 0.0 F 0.0
25 U2420113 SACHIN DAS 225829907653 4 12 10.5 23 - - 0 23 24 20 - 20 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0
26 U2420114 SAM. P 549290661435 4 12 10.29 22 - - 0 22 24 6 - 6 56 28 80 0.0 F 0.0
27 U2420115 SANJO. P 185551077154 4 12 10.29 22 - - 0 22 24 10 - 10 56 32 80 0.0 F 0.0
28 U2420116 AKHILA VINOD 456173799118 4 12 11.14 23 - - 0 23 24 32 - 32 56 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
29 U2420117 AMINA L 622376872058 4 12 11.14 23 - - 0 23 24 37 - 37 56 60 80 8.0 A 32.0
30 U2420118 ANJANA BIJU 603239014291 4 12 10.93 23 - - 0 23 24 14 - 14 56 37 80 0.0 F 0.0
31 U2420120 MUHISEENA M 871535854769 4 12 10.71 23 - - 0 23 24 26 - 26 56 49 80 6.0 B 24.0
32 U2420121 ADARSH S 805438516944 4 12 10.29 22 - - 0 22 24 13 - 13 56 35 80 0.0 F 0.0
33 U2420122 ASHIK CHRISTIN 126806116872 4 12 9.64 22 - - 0 22 24 11 - 11 56 33 80 0.0 F 0.0
34 U2420123 KIRAN ASHOKAN 510703551356 4 12 11.14 23 - - 0 23 24 22 - 22 56 45 80 6.0 B 24.0
35 U2420124 NAKUL PUTHUPPURAKKAL SHALI330306116872 4 12 11.36 23 - - 0 23 24 24 - 24 56 47 80 6.0 B 24.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BCom - Computer Application
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MAJOR
BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAMEWORK
24UCA-DSC321
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP
36 U2420125 RAHUL RAJ 194421306591 4 12 11.14 23 - - 0 23 24 28 - 28 56 51 80 6.0 B 24.0
37 U2420126 SAYED AMAL S 637399934264 4 12 10.5 23 - - 0 23 24 32 - 32 56 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BCom - Computer Application
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MINOR 1
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2420088 ALEENA M EBY 492360181820 24UCP-DSC322 4 11 7 18 - - 0 18 24 46 - 46 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0
2 U2420089 KARTHIKA SHAJI 46513290049624UENC-DSC322 4 9 3.9 13 4 4 8 21 26 22 10 32 54 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
3 U2420090 NIKHISHA NIDHIN 20018694271724UENC-DSC322 4 9 4.3 13 4 4 8 21 26 27 10 37 54 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
4 U2420091 SIVANI.R 432557497646 24UCP-DSC322 4 12 11 23 - - 0 23 24 41 - 41 56 64 80 8.0 A 32.0
5 U2420093 ABHISHEK R 896895862812 24UCP-DSC322 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 49 - 49 56 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
6 U2420094 ASHLIN ANIL 370302912155 24UCP-DSC322 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 37 - 37 56 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
7 U2420095 SHANE MARIAN FRANCIS 79057668472924UENC-DSC322 4 9 3.6 13 4 4 8 21 26 29 10 39 54 60 80 8.0 A 32.0
8 U2420096 VINAYAK A S 27581828926524UENC-DSC322 4 9 4.5 14 4 4 8 22 26 15 9 24 54 46 80 6.0 B 24.0
9 U2420097 ANNA BINU VIJAYA 49579358373024UENC-DSC322 4 9 3.2 12 4 4 8 20 26 30 12 42 54 62 80 8.0 A 32.0
10 U2420098 ANNA MOL M 346862300224 24UCP-DSC322 4 11 5 16 - - 0 16 24 38 - 38 56 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
11 U2420099 AVANTHIKA G R 964256979629 24UCP-DSC322 4 10 5 15 - - 0 15 24 25 - 25 56 40 80 5.0 C 20.0
12 U2420100 FATHIMA NAJEEM 563759741051 24UCP-DSC322 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 39 - 39 56 60 80 8.0 A 32.0
13 U2420101 SAMVRITHA SURESH 553918382019 24UCP-DSC322 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 39 - 39 56 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
14 U2420102 ABIDH THAJUDEEN 360165050290 24UCP-DSC322 4 10 5 15 - - 0 15 24 45 - 45 56 60 80 8.0 A 32.0
15 U2420103 ADITHYAN S 97537647580024UENC-DSC322 4 9 4.1 13 4 4 8 21 26 36 9 45 54 66 80 8.0 A 32.0
16 U2420104 AKBARSHA N 80127442768624UENC-DSC322 4 9 3.6 13 4 4 8 21 26 30 9 39 54 60 80 8.0 A 32.0
17 U2420105 ALBY.N.B 860950298395 24UCP-DSC322 4 10 4 14 - - 0 14 24 29 - 29 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0
18 U2420106 BHARATH BABU 19036425997824UENC-DSC322 4 8 3.2 11 4 3 7 18 26 6 8 14 54 32 80 0.0 F 0.0
19 U2420107 HARIKRISHNAN H L 18646677013724UENC-DSC322 4 8 3.2 11 4 3 7 18 26 9 9 18 54 36 80 0.0 F 0.0
20 U2420108 MUBEEN N 103859032631 24UCP-DSC322 4 10 4 14 - - 0 14 24 23 - 23 56 37 80 5.0 C 20.0
21 U2420109 MUHAMMAD ADIL N 396748907160 24UCP-DSC322 4 8 4 12 - - 0 12 24 34 - 34 56 46 80 6.0 B 24.0
22 U2420110 MUHAMMED BASHEER A 337037226864 24UCP-DSC322 4 10 4 14 - - 0 14 24 25 - 25 56 39 80 5.0 C 20.0
23 U2420111 MUHAMMED SHEBIN S 777830524834 24UCP-DSC322 4 7 4 11 - - 0 11 24 25 - 25 56 36 80 5.0 C 20.0
24 U2420112 RAIHAN ANSAR 951045850211 24UCP-DSC322 4 7 4 11 - - 0 11 24 8 - 8 56 19 80 0.0 F 0.0
25 U2420113 SACHIN DAS 225829907653 24UCP-DSC322 4 8 4 12 - - 0 12 24 15 - 15 56 27 80 0.0 F 0.0
26 U2420114 SAM. P 549290661435 24UCP-DSC322 4 10 4 14 - - 0 14 24 20 - 20 56 34 80 4.0 P 16.0
27 U2420115 SANJO. P 185551077154 24UCP-DSC322 4 10 4 14 - - 0 14 24 20 - 20 56 34 80 4.0 P 16.0
28 U2420116 AKHILA VINOD 456173799118 24UCP-DSC322 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 40 - 40 56 60 80 8.0 A 32.0
29 U2420117 AMINA L 622376872058 24UCP-DSC322 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 26 - 26 56 44 80 6.0 B 24.0
30 U2420118 ANJANA BIJU 60323901429124UENC-DSC322 4 9 6.6 16 4 4 8 24 26 26 10 36 54 60 80 8.0 A 32.0
31 U2420120 MUHISEENA M 871535854769 24UCP-DSC322 4 11 4 15 - - 0 15 24 20 - 20 56 35 80 4.0 P 16.0
32 U2420121 ADARSH S 80543851694424UENC-DSC322 4 9 3.2 12 4 4 8 20 26 8 9 17 54 37 80 0.0 F 0.0
33 U2420122 ASHIK CHRISTIN 12680611687224UENC-DSC322 4 8 3.2 11 4 3 7 18 26 16 8 24 54 42 80 5.0 C 20.0
34 U2420123 KIRAN ASHOKAN 51070355135624UENC-DSC322 4 9 4.3 13 4 4 8 21 26 23 10 33 54 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
35 U2420124 NAKUL PUTHUPPURAKKAL SHALI330306116872 24UCP-DSC322 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 45 - 45 56 66 80 8.0 A 32.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)

37 U2420126 SAYED AMAL S 637399934264 24UCP-DSC322 4 11 4 15 - - 0 15 24 29 - 29 56 44 80 6.0 B 24.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BCom - Computer Application
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MINOR 2
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2420088 ALEENA M EBY 492360181820 24UCP-DSC323 4 10 5 15 - - 0 15 24 22 - 22 56 37 80 5.0 C 20.0
2 U2420089 KARTHIKA SHAJI 46513290049624UENC-DSC323 4 9 5.3 14 4 4 8 22 26 19 10 29 54 51 80 6.0 B 24.0
3 U2420090 NIKHISHA NIDHIN 20018694271724UENC-DSC323 4 8.5 5.1 14 4 4 8 22 26 18 8 26 54 48 80 6.0 B 24.0
4 U2420091 SIVANI.R 432557497646 24UCP-DSC323 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 27 - 27 56 49 80 6.0 B 24.0
5 U2420093 ABHISHEK R 896895862812 24UCP-DSC323 4 10 5 15 - - 0 15 24 20 - 20 56 35 80 4.0 P 16.0
6 U2420094 ASHLIN ANIL 370302912155 24UCP-DSC323 4 11 8 19 - - 0 19 24 13 - 13 56 32 80 0.0 F 0.0
7 U2420095 SHANE MARIAN FRANCIS 79057668472924UENC-DSC323 4 8 4.2 12 4 4 8 20 26 18 8 26 54 46 80 6.0 B 24.0
8 U2420096 VINAYAK A S 27581828926524UENC-DSC323 4 8.5 4.2 13 4 4 8 21 26 20 9 29 54 50 80 6.0 B 24.0
9 U2420097 ANNA BINU VIJAYA 49579358373024UENC-DSC323 4 9 4.5 14 4 4 8 22 26 29 10 39 54 61 80 8.0 A 32.0
10 U2420098 ANNA MOL M 346862300224 24UCP-DSC323 4 10 4 14 - - 0 14 24 22 - 22 56 36 80 5.0 C 20.0
11 U2420099 AVANTHIKA G R 964256979629 24UCP-DSC323 4 9 2 11 - - 0 11 24 7 - 7 56 18 80 0.0 F 0.0
12 U2420100 FATHIMA NAJEEM 563759741051 24UCP-DSC323 4 10 6 16 - - 0 16 24 34 - 34 56 50 80 6.0 B 24.0
13 U2420101 SAMVRITHA SURESH 553918382019 24UCP-DSC323 4 10 6 16 - - 0 16 24 25 - 25 56 41 80 5.0 C 20.0
14 U2420102 ABIDH THAJUDEEN 360165050290 24UCP-DSC323 4 9 4 13 - - 0 13 24 39 - 39 56 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
15 U2420103 ADITHYAN S 97537647580024UENC-DSC323 4 8.5 4 13 4 4 8 21 26 26 9 35 54 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0
16 U2420104 AKBARSHA N 80127442768624UENC-DSC323 4 8 4.7 13 4 4 8 21 26 24 8 32 54 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BCom - Computer Application
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MDC
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2420088 ALEENA M EBY 49236018182024UENC-MDC321 3 6 2.14 8 3.5 3 7 15 20 12 11 23 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0
2 U2420089 KARTHIKA SHAJI 46513290049624UENC-MDC321 3 6 2.14 8 3.5 3 7 15 20 12 9 21 40 36 60 6.0 B 18.0
3 U2420090 NIKHISHA NIDHIN 20018694271724UENC-MDC321 3 6 4.28 10 3.3 4 7 17 20 12 10 22 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
4 U2420091 SIVANI.R 43255749764624UENC-MDC321 3 6 4.5 11 4 4 8 19 20 22 9 31 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0
5 U2420093 ABHISHEK R 89689586281224UENC-MDC321 3 6 2.14 8 3.4 3 6 14 20 20 10 30 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
6 U2420094 ASHLIN ANIL 37030291215524UENC-MDC321 3 6 2.14 8 3.6 3 7 15 20 17 11 28 40 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
7 U2420095 SHANE MARIAN FRANCIS 79057668472924UENC-MDC321 3 6 2.14 8 3.5 3 7 15 20 16 8 24 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
8 U2420096 VINAYAK A S 27581828926524UENC-MDC321 3 6 2.14 8 4 3 7 15 20 15 9 24 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
9 U2420097 ANNA BINU VIJAYA 49579358373024UENC-MDC321 3 6 4.28 10 4 4 8 18 20 24 11 35 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
10 U2420098 ANNA MOL M 34686230022424UENC-MDC321 3 6 4.28 10 3.3 4 7 17 20 12 6 18 40 35 60 6.0 B 18.0
11 U2420099 AVANTHIKA G R 964256979629 24UHN-MDC322 3 5 3 8 3.5 3.5 7 15 20 11 10 21 40 36 60 6.0 B 18.0
12 U2420100 FATHIMA NAJEEM 56375974105124UENC-MDC321 3 6 2.14 8 4 3 7 15 20 15 9 24 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
13 U2420101 SAMVRITHA SURESH 55391838201924UENC-MDC321 3 6 2.14 8 3.2 3 6 14 20 17 10 27 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
14 U2420102 ABIDH THAJUDEEN 360165050290 24UHN-MDC322 3 5 3 8 3.5 3.5 7 15 20 23 10 33 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0
15 U2420103 ADITHYAN S 97537647580024UENC-MDC321 3 6 3.85 10 3.7 4 8 18 20 20 12 32 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0
16 U2420104 AKBARSHA N 80127442768624UENC-MDC321 3 6 4.28 10 4 4 8 18 20 17 9 26 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
17 U2420105 ALBY.N.B 86095029839524UENC-MDC321 3 6 2.14 8 3.2 3 6 14 20 16 5 21 40 35 60 6.0 B 18.0
18 U2420106 BHARATH BABU 19036425997824UENC-MDC321 3 6 2.14 8 3.2 3 6 14 20 10 4 14 40 28 60 5.0 C 15.0
19 U2420107 HARIKRISHNAN H L 18646677013724UENC-MDC321 3 6 2.14 8 3.2 3 6 14 20 10 4 14 40 28 60 5.0 C 15.0

BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL ETHICS
24UCA-VAC321
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2420088 ALEENA M EBY 492360181820 3 9 7.1 16 - - 0 16 18 22 - 22 42 38 60 6.0 B 18.0
2 U2420089 KARTHIKA SHAJI 465132900496 3 9 7.1 16 - - 0 16 18 6 - 6 42 22 60 0.0 F 0.0
3 U2420090 NIKHISHA NIDHIN 200186942717 3 9 7.1 16 - - 0 16 18 20 - 20 42 36 60 6.0 B 18.0
4 U2420091 SIVANI.R 432557497646 3 9 8.1 17 - - 0 17 18 29 - 29 42 46 60 8.0 A 24.0
5 U2420093 ABHISHEK R 896895862812 3 9 8.4 17 - - 0 17 18 24 - 24 42 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
6 U2420094 ASHLIN ANIL 370302912155 3 9 7.3 16 - - 0 16 18 20 - 20 42 36 60 6.0 B 18.0
7 U2420095 SHANE MARIAN FRANCIS 790576684729 3 9 8 17 - - 0 17 18 15 - 15 42 32 60 5.0 C 15.0
8 U2420096 VINAYAK A S 275818289265 3 9 9 18 - - 0 18 18 25 - 25 42 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
9 U2420097 ANNA BINU VIJAYA 495793583730 3 9 9 18 - - 0 18 18 36 - 36 42 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
10 U2420098 ANNA MOL M 346862300224 3 9 8 17 - - 0 17 18 20 - 20 42 37 60 6.0 B 18.0
11 U2420099 AVANTHIKA G R 964256979629 3 9 5.4 14 - - 0 14 18 16 - 16 42 30 60 5.0 C 15.0
12 U2420100 FATHIMA NAJEEM 563759741051 3 9 8 17 - - 0 17 18 23 - 23 42 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
13 U2420101 SAMVRITHA SURESH 553918382019 3 9 6.2 15 - - 0 15 18 25 - 25 42 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
14 U2420102 ABIDH THAJUDEEN 360165050290 3 9 8.4 17 - - 0 17 18 25 - 25 42 42 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
15 U2420103 ADITHYAN S 975376475800 3 9 7.1 16 - - 0 16 18 19 - 19 42 35 60 6.0 B 18.0
16 U2420104 AKBARSHA N 801274427686 3 9 6.4 15 - - 0 15 18 15 - 15 42 30 60 5.0 C 15.0
17 U2420105 ALBY.N.B 860950298395 3 9 5.4 14 - - 0 14 18 15 - 15 42 29 60 5.0 C 15.0
18 U2420106 BHARATH BABU 190364259978 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 15 - 15 42 30 60 5.0 C 15.0
19 U2420107 HARIKRISHNAN H L 186466770137 3 9 5.4 14 - - 0 14 18 16 - 16 42 30 60 5.0 C 15.0
20 U2420108 MUBEEN N 103859032631 3 9 5.14 14 - - 0 14 18 16 - 16 42 30 60 5.0 C 15.0
21 U2420109 MUHAMMAD ADIL N 396748907160 3 9 4.3 13 - - 0 13 18 15 - 15 42 28 60 5.0 C 15.0
22 U2420110 MUHAMMED BASHEER A 337037226864 3 9 6.4 15 - - 0 15 18 17 - 17 42 32 60 5.0 C 15.0
23 U2420111 MUHAMMED SHEBIN S 777830524834 3 9 4 13 - - 0 13 18 9 - 9 42 22 60 0.0 F 0.0
24 U2420112 RAIHAN ANSAR 951045850211 3 9 3.21 12 - - 0 12 18 10 - 10 42 22 60 0.0 F 0.0
25 U2420113 SACHIN DAS 225829907653 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 15 - 15 42 29 60 5.0 C 15.0
26 U2420114 SAM. P 549290661435 3 9 4.1 13 - - 0 13 18 15 - 15 42 28 60 5.0 C 15.0
27 U2420115 SANJO. P 185551077154 3 9 4.1 13 - - 0 13 18 15 - 15 42 28 60 5.0 C 15.0
28 U2420116 AKHILA VINOD 456173799118 3 9 6.21 15 - - 0 15 18 21 - 21 42 36 60 6.0 B 18.0
29 U2420117 AMINA L 622376872058 3 9 8 17 - - 0 17 18 19 - 19 42 36 60 6.0 B 18.0
30 U2420118 ANJANA BIJU 603239014291 3 9 8.1 17 - - 0 17 18 23 - 23 42 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
31 U2420120 MUHISEENA M 871535854769 3 9 5.4 14 - - 0 14 18 21 - 21 42 35 60 6.0 B 18.0
32 U2420121 ADARSH S 805438516944 3 9 4 13 - - 0 13 18 15 - 15 42 28 60 5.0 C 15.0
33 U2420122 ASHIK CHRISTIN 126806116872 3 9 4 13 - - 0 13 18 18 - 18 42 31 60 5.0 C 15.0
34 U2420123 KIRAN ASHOKAN 510703551356 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 15 - 15 42 29 60 5.0 C 15.0
35 U2420124 NAKUL PUTHUPPURAKKAL SHALI330306116872 3 9 8.1 17 - - 0 17 18 34 - 34 42 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BCom - Computer Application
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	16-02-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
Value  Added Course
BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL ETHICS
24UCA-VAC321
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP
36 U2420125 RAHUL RAJ 194421306591 3 9 7.1 16 - - 0 16 18 22 - 22 42 38 60 6.0 B 18.0
37 U2420126 SAYED AMAL S 637399934264 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 20 - 20 42 34 60 6.0 B 18.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal